* WINES

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc
Chile

Pinot Grigio
ltaly
RED

Merlot
Chile
Malbec
Argentina

ROSE

Belvino Pinot Grigio Blush
ltaly

£6.50

£6.00

£6.00

£6.50

£6.50

SPARKLING

Prosecco Extra Dry
Italy

SPIRITS

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN
MERMAID PINK GIN
RHUBARB & GINGER GIN
AMARETTO

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM
JACK DANIELS

BACARDI BLANCA

Dash coke/diet/zero/7up
LIMONCELLO

TEQUILA

£56.75

If you wish to sample any of our draught, or have any questions relating

. to our beers, don't hesitate to ask your server!

oA

175ML  250ML BOTTLE

£8.00 £23.00
£7.50 £22.00
£7.50 £22.00
£8.00 £23.00
£8.00 £23.00

£26.00

25ML/50ML

£4.00/ £8.00
£4.95/£9.90
£4.00/£8.00
£3.50/£7.00
£4.00/£8.00
£4.00/£8.00
£3.75/£7.50
+£1.50

£3.50
£3.50/£7.00

DRAUGHT AND CANS

Enjoy our selection of craft beers, locally sourced from
Bristol breweries

WHY NOT TRY A FLIGHT OF THREE 1/3
PINTS OF ANY OF OUR DRAUGHT BEER
£5.95

DRAUGHT BEER

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY CLEAR HEAD - £5.50
Alcohol-Free IPA, Gluten-Free — 0.5%

LOST & GROUNDED NO REST FOR DANCERS - £6.25
Red ale — 5.6%

LOST & GROUNDED HOP-HAND FALLACY - £6.10
Belgian style witbier — 4.4%

LOST AND GROUNDED WANNA GO TO THE SUN - £6.10
Pale Ale — 4.6%

ARBOR ALES SHANGRI-LA - £5.95

Session IPA —4.2%

ARBOR ALES HELLES LAGER - £6.10
Helles Lager — Gluten Free 4.2%

GOOD CHEMISTRY KOKOMO WEEKDAY - £6.50
Tropical IPA —4.3%

WIPER AND TRUE KALEIDOSCOPE - £6.50
Pale ale — 4.2%

PERONI - £6.50

Lager—5%

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY LASER JUICE - £6.25
Session I.P.A., gluten-free — 4.2%

DRAUGHT CIDER

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY NORTH STREET CIDER - £5.75

Medium dry cider - 4.8%

LILLEY'S MANGO CIDER - £5.75
Still mango cider — 4%

CAN

ARBOR ALES MY LITTLE SABRONY - £6.50
Single Hop American Pale Ale — 5%

ARBOR ALES C-BOMB - £6.50
Citra Pale Ale — 4.7%

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY MILK STOUT - £5.95
Milk Stout, Gluten-Free — 4.5%

ARBOR ALES MOTUEKA - £6.25
Single Hop IPA, Gluten Free — 4%

beerdbristol.co.uk

COCKTAILS

APEROL/LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
ESPRESSO MARTINI

MARGARITA
CLASSIC/STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

PINK LEMONADE (MOCKTAIL)

SOFT DRINKS

COKE / DIET / ZERO 330ml

FANTA ORANGE 330m/

7UP SUGARFREE 330m/

BOTTLEGREEN ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 275m!
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER 375m/
TONIC/LIGHT TONIC 200m!

WATER STILL/SPARKLING 330m/
APPLE/ORANGE JUICE

HOT DRINKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA
HERBAL TEA

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

£3.00
£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£3.75
£2.75
£2.00
£2.75

£2.00
£2.50
£1.95/£2.25
£2.75
£2.95
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£2.25
£3.50

Oat Milk (+25p), Decaf and Flavoured Syrups available

/BEERD

CRAFT BEER & PIZZA




