WINES

WHITE	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Sauvignon Blanc Chile	£6.50	28.00	£23.00
Pinot Grigio Italy	00.62	£7.50	£22.00
RED			
Merlot Chile	£6.00	£7.50	£22.00
Malbec Argentina	£6.50	£8.00	£23.00
ROSE			
Belvino Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	£6.50	00.83	£23.00
SPARKLING			
Prosecco Extra Dry Italy	£5.75		£26.00
SPIRITS		25M	L/50ML

SPIRITS	25ML/50M
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN	£4.00 / £8.00
MERMAID PINK GIN	£4.95 / £9.90
RHUBARB & GINGER GIN	£4.00 / £8.00
AMARETTO	£3.50 / £7.00
SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM	£4.00 / £8.00
JACK DANIELS	£4.00 / £8.00
BACARDI BLANCA	£3.75 / £7.50
Dash coke/diet/zero/7up	+£1.50
LIMONCELLO	£3.50
TEQUILA	£3.50 / £7.00

If you wish to sample any of our draught, or have any questions relating to our beers, don't hesitate to ask your server!

DRAUGHT AND CANS

Enjoy our selection of craft beers, locally sourced from Bristol breweries

WHY NOT TRY A FLIGHT OF THREE 1/3 PINTS OF ANY OF OUR DRAUGHT BEER £5.95

DRAUGHT BEER

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY CLEAR HEAD - £5.50

Alcohol-Free IPA, Gluten-Free - 0.5%

LOST & GROUNDED NO REST FOR DANCERS - £6.25
Red ale - 5.6%

LOST & GROUNDED HOP-HAND FALLACY - £6.10
Belgian style witbier - 4.4%

LOST AND GROUNDED WANNA GO TO THE SUN - £6.10
Pale Ale - 4.6%

ARBOR ALES SHANGRI-LA - £5.95

Session IPA - 4.2%

ARBOR ALES HELLES LAGER - £6.10

Helles Lager - Gluten Free 4.2%

GOOD CHEMISTRY KOKOMO WEEKDAY - £6.50

Tropical IPA - 4.3%

WIPER AND TRUE KALEIDOSCOPE - £6.50

Pale ale - 4.2%

PERONI - £6.50

Lager - 5%

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY LASER JUICE - £6.25

Session I.P.A., gluten-free - 4.2%

DRAUGHT CIDER

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY NORTH STREET CIDER - £5.75

Medium dry cider - 4.8%

LILLEY'S MANGO CIDER - £5.75

0....

Still mango cider - 4%

CAN

ARBOR ALES MY LITTLE SABRONY - £6.50

Single Hop American Pale Ale - 5%

ARBOR ALES C-BOMB - £6.50

Citra Pale Ale - 4.7%

BRISTOL BEER FACTORY MILK STOUT - £5.95

Milk Stout, Gluten-Free - 4.5%

ARBOR ALES MOTUEKA - £6.25

Single Hop IPA, Gluten Free - 4%

beerdbristol.co.uk

COCKTAILS

ANY 2 COCKTAILS MIX 'N' MATCH £14.00

£4.95

APEROL/LIMONCELLO SPRITZ	£7.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI	£8.50
MARGARITA	£8.50
CLASSIC/STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI	£8.50

SOFT DRINKS

PINK LEMONADE (MOCKTAIL)

COKE / DIET / ZERO 330ml	£3.00
FANTA ORANGE 330ml	£2.75
7UP SUGARFREE 330ml	£2.75
BOTTLEGREEN ELDERFLOWER PRESSE 275ml	£3.50
BUNDABERG GINGER BEER 375ml	£3.75
TONIC/LIGHT TONIC 200ml	£2.75
WATER STILL/SPARKLING 330ml	£2.00
APPLE/ORANGE JUICE	£2.75

HOT DRINKS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA	£2.00
HERBAL TEA	£2.50
ESPRESSO	£1.95/£2.25
AMERICANO	£2.75
LATTE	£2.95
CAPPUCCINO	£3.10
FLAT WHITE	£3.10
MOCHA	£3.10
MACCHIATO	£2.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.50

Oat Milk (+25p), Decaf and Flavoured Syrups available

